

**GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2024 HMA CULVERT PATCH PAVING SERVICES
BID OPENING 04/17/2024 10:00 AM CST**

A) JUNET ROAD #1 (IRONWOOD TWP)					B) JUNET ROAD #2 (IRONWOOD TWP)					C) AIRPORT ROAD (IRONWOOD TWP)					D) LAKE ROAD (IRONWOOD TWP)					E) MAIN STREET (BESSEMER TWP)					F) BLACKJACK ROAD (BESSEMER TWP)																																																	
NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING																																																	
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT																																														
Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00	Shoulder, CI II, 2 Inch	14	Syd	\$81.15	\$1,136.10	Excavation, Earth	39	Cyd	\$19.25	\$750.75	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00																				
HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	Aggregate Base, 8 Inch	117	Syd	\$19.25	\$2,252.25	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00										
Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	Shoulder, CI II, 4 Inch	31	Syd	\$19.25	\$596.75	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00
HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00						HMA, 4EL	26	Ton	\$150.00	\$3,900.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00						Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00										
TOTAL BID				\$5,136.00	TOTAL BID				\$5,136.00	TOTAL BID				\$5,136.10	TOTAL BID				\$14,999.75	TOTAL BID					\$5,136.00	TOTAL BID				\$5,136.00	TOTAL BID				\$5,136.00																																							

ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO																																												
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT																																									
Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00	Shoulder, CI II, 2 Inch	14	Syd	\$24.00	\$336.00	Excavation, Earth	39	Cyd	\$17.00	\$663.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$20.00	\$980.00					
HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	Aggregate Base, 8 Inch	117	Syd	\$12.00	\$1,404.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00					
Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Shoulder, CI II, 4 Inch	31	Syd	\$28.00	\$868.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$25.00	\$225.00
HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00						HMA, 4EL	26	Ton	\$200.00	\$5,200.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00					
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00						Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00										
TOTAL BID				\$3,565.00	TOTAL BID				\$3,565.00	TOTAL BID				\$2,636.00	TOTAL BID				\$8,435.00	TOTAL BID					\$3,565.00	TOTAL BID				\$3,565.00	TOTAL BID				\$3,565.00																																		

G) HOPKINS ROAD (WAKEFIELD TWP)					H) EAST SHORE ROAD #1 (MARENESCO TWP)					I) EAST SHORE ROAD #2 (MARENESCO TWP)				
NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT	
Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$32.00	\$1,568.00
HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$32.00	\$480.00
Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$32.00	\$288.00
HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00
TOTAL BID				\$5,136.00	TOTAL BID				\$5,136.00	TOTAL BID				\$5,136.00

ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT	
Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$22.00	\$1,078.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$22.00	\$1,078.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$22.00	\$1,078.00
HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00	HMA Surface Rem	15	Syd	\$4.00	\$60.00
Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$27.50	\$247.50	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$27.50	\$247.50	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$27.50	\$247.50
HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	HMA, 4EL	10	Ton	\$220.00	\$2,200.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00
TOTAL BID				\$3,885.50	TOTAL BID				\$3,885.50	TOTAL BID				\$3,885.50

NORTHWOODS PAVING \$56,087.85

ANGELO LUPPINO \$36,987.50

At the Board's regular meeting held on Monday, April 22, 2024; the 2024 Culvert Patch Paving bid was awarded to Angelo Luppino.